
Confederation Internationale des Accordeonistes (CIA)
Coupe Mondiale 13th - 18th August 2007 Washington DC, USA

Category : Junior Coupe Mondiale

Walter Lars Elizabeth Chen Heather Vjera Jorgen
ROUND 1 Maurer Arnevig Finch Jun Masefield Odak_Jembrih Sundevisto Average

1 Ruslan Osipov    Russia 24.50 23.50 24.50 24.50 24.00 23.00 24.00 24.10
2 Barbara Slavinska    Poland 24.50 24.00 24.50 23.00 23.00 23.50 24.50 23.90
3 Robi Simonelli     Croatia 23.50 22.50 22.00 22.50 21.00 21.00 22.00
4 Remi Mounes   France 23.00 23.00 22.00 22.00 23.00 21.50 22.50 21.50
5 Sabrina Prichard      Sweden 24.00 20.00 22.00 20.50 22.00 20.50 21.25

6= Samantha Jarquio     USA 21.00 22.00 20.00 22.50 19.50 21.50 21.13
6= George Xu   New Zealand 22.00 20.50 22.50 22.00 20.00 19.00 21.13
8 Gaelle Vinckier      France 20.50 21.50 21.00 22.00 23.00 20.50 20.00 21.10
9 Jessica Chen    New Zealand 23.00 21.50 20.50 22.50 19.00 19.50 21.00
10 Tony Iivonen            Sweden 19.50 20.50 22.50 20.00 22.00 20.00 20.63
11 Stephanie Panzic   New Zealand 22.50 18.50 20.00 17.00 18.50 18.50 18.88

* Note: Remi Mounes, 22.50 points less 1 mark time limit penalty, final mark 21.50 points

ROUND 2 Average
1 Barbara Slavinska    Poland 24.50 24.50 24.50 22.50 24.00 24.00 23.00 24.00
2 Ruslan Osipov    Russia 23.50 23.50 24.50 24.50 23.00 23.50 24.50 23.90
3 Remi Mounes   France 23.00 23.00 21.00 21.00 23.00 20.50 22.50 22.10
4 Robi Simonelli     Croatia 22.50 21.00 20.00 21.50 22.50 21.50 21.63
5 Tony Iivonen            Sweden 18.00 19.00 24.00 22.50 22.00 20.00 20.88
6 Gaelle Vinckier      France 21.50 22.00 20.00 20.50 22.50 18.00 19.00 20.60
7 Samantha Jarquio     USA 19.00 20.50 21.00 20.00 16.50 20.00 19.87

8= Jessica Chen    New Zealand 20.00 19.50 20.00 21.00 17.50 19.50 19.75
8= Sabrina Prichard      Sweden 20.00 19.50 19.50 20.00 21.00 18.00 19.75
10 George Xu   New Zealand 20.00 18.00 19.00 21.00 18.50 18.50 19.00
11 Stephanie Panzic   New Zealand 22.00 18.50 19.00 20.00 18.00 18.00 18.88



Confederation Internationale des Accordeonistes (CIA)
Coupe Mondiale 13th - 18th August 2007 Washington DC, USA

Category : Junior Coupe Mondiale

Round 1 Round 2 RESULT
1 Ruslan Osipov    Russia 24.10 23.90 48.00
2 Barbara Slavinska    Poland 23.90 24.00 47.90
3 Robi Simonelli     Croatia 22.00 21.63 43.63
4 Remi Mounes   France 21.50 22.10 43.60
5 Gaelle Vinckier      France 21.10 20.60 41.70
6 Tony Iivonen            Sweden 20.63 20.88 41.51

7= Samantha Jarquio     USA 21.13 19.87 41.00
7= Sabrina Prichard      Sweden 21.25 19.75 41.00
9 Jessica Chen    New Zealand 21.00 19.75 40.75
10 George Xu   New Zealand 21.13 19.00 40.13
11 Stephanie Panzic   New Zealand 18.88 18.88 37.76


